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Women / SV / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees YES 115.775 28.600 29.350 28.775 29.050
11 1 1

1873 Sydney Dowtin 9.725 9.8009.775
1870 Emma Moore 9.475 9.750
1871 Jade Jarrell 9.400
1872 Natalia Hiner 9.875 9.450
1875 Tyler Harris 9.725 9.575
1869 Leia Richards 9.6759.550

2 Everest YES 112.925 27.875 28.375 28.350 28.325
6T2T 4 2

1820 T.T. Williams 9.575 9.375
1819 Kelsey Johnson 9.200 9.425 9.5009.500
1818 Rachel Sittler 9.100 9.450
1817 Sydney Young 9.600
1821 Mary Green 9.350 9.3759.475

3 NY*C YES 112.650 27.775 28.325 28.100 28.450
46 5 4

1847 Kamryn Powell 9.350
1848 Jordyn Powell 9.225 9.500 9.5259.400
1849 Nicole Twigger 9.200 9.525 9.4509.500
1850 Grace Rotan 9.300 9.475
1843 Olivia Rotan 9.200

4 Bull City YES 112.350 27.200 29.025 27.625 28.500
27 2 7

1803 Isabelle Tinsley 9.375 9.700 9.5259.100
1805 McKenzie Glenn 9.075 9.675
1807 Kennedy Turner 8.750
1808 Sydney McLean 9.650 9.450
1802 Zoe DeBenedette 9.5259.425
1801 Caylee Ellis 9.100

5 Lake Norman YES 112.250 27.875 28.100 27.800 28.475
33T 7 5

1832 Katelynn Henning 9.375 9.425 9.4759.425
1838 Natalie Barr 9.325 9.475
1839 Emily Lesniak 9.175 9.400
1833 Madelynn Alyea 9.275
1831 Hanna Mattison 9.200
1835 Natalie Noftsger 9.5259.175
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6 Rose's YES 112.200 27.800 28.525 27.700 28.175
8T5 3 6

1861 Meagan Barnes 9.325 9.550
1856 Mary Helen Hood 9.250 9.575 9.175
1857 Savannah Deering 9.225 9.400
1858 Jenna Dawley 9.325
1854 Ayerial Webb 9.3759.200
1860 Starr Benton 9.450
1855 Alli Rouse 9.350

7 eNeRGy YES 111.125 27.825 27.850 27.125 28.325
7T4 8 9

1885 Claudia Tyson 9.425 9.275
1888 Carter Day 9.225 9.500
1890 Anna Harris 9.175
1886 Andrea Shealey 9.300 9.400
1892 Claire Templeton 9.275
1894 Ruthie Freedman 9.4259.225
1893 Isabella Souza 9.000
1891 Zoe Werner 8.900

8 Thomas YES 110.250 26.400 28.175 27.300 28.375
58 6 8

1864 Alex Riginos 9.075 9.300 9.150
1862 Lexi Stewart 8.750
1867 McKinlay Bryant 8.575 9.350 9.5509.100
1868 Jennings Whitt 9.525 9.4259.050
1866 Catelyn Cook 9.400

9 Cabarrus County YES 110.025 26.375 27.300 28.175 28.175
9T9 10 3

1813 Koda Lemelin 9.250 9.150 9.5009.575
1814 Finley Edwards 8.650 9.425
1812 Victoria Williams 8.475 9.200 9.350
1810 Courtney Muller 8.950
1816 Mia Cameron 9.3259.175

10 WAKE YES 106.350 25.625 27.375 26.850 26.500
1010 9 10

1881 Maggie Holman 8.775 9.050 8.7759.000
1883 T'lay Foulkes 8.525 8.875
1877 Kimberlyn Schuh 8.325 9.200 8.8508.800
1879 McKinley Reed 9.125 9.050
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